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** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".



Los Angeles / Long Beach
06/14/2023 Shift 1

www.pmanet.org 720 Dispatch Summary

Page 3 of 4

0

No Manpower

0

Shorted

6

Working

0

To Finish

9

In Port

6

New

4

Back

0

Cut

10

Total

3

Idle

3

Anchor/

Barge

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

RORO Cargo

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

RORO Cargo

RORO Cargo

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

6 4 0 10 56 60

CCMW

METRO

MTC SC

PST

PTSC

SSA

No Orders

No Orders

SIUSLAW

KEY WEST

KN FUTURE

AMETHYST ACE

BELLE LUNE

ORIENTE GLORIA

ROTTERDAM PEARL

PACIFIC INTEGRITY

GLOVIS STELLA

CAPE INSCRIPTION

OLIVE BAY

AENEAS

Idle

Idle

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Idle-St/Fin

En Route

Anchor

Anchor

06/01/2023 09:10

05/27/2023 03:37

06/10/2023 20:15

06/13/2023 14:00

06/04/2023 21:30

06/13/2023 14:45

06/13/2023 05:48

06/04/2023 17:50

06/13/2023 11:15

05/18/2022 06:11

06/12/2023 04:10

06/14/2023 04:20

0

0

0

3

0

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

2

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

3

2

2

1

1

0

0

0

0

2

7

3

3

26

2

2

8

3

0

0

0

0

0

7

0

38

12

3

0

0

0

0

0

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels* Gangs

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

NON-CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".

Backlog



Los Angeles / Long Beach
06/14/2023 Shift 1

www.pmanet.org 720 Dispatch Summary

Page 4 of 4

All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

Total Key Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Total Basic Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs Filled

Basic Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled

Key Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of L/S Jobs Filled 

L/S Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

N

1439

1439

914

792

7:32

126

6:18

42

6:27

6:18

68

6

47

7:06

21

6

6

7:31

21

7:31

126

7:44

NG4958

NL4930

N

CY

Crane

Jitney

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

138

118

20

221

784

3

74

20

18

121

1398

95

91

273

13

158

470

81

0

0

0

0

0

0

303

411

51

500

2652

179

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

67

5

2

11

9

0

14

4

53

59

9

1200

141

57

88

6

1

New

75

54

9

1

117

0

10

10

58

147

16

351

326

107

3

0

0

Back

0

65

26

170

95

8

4

9

43

100

15

178

239

53

61

13

7

Steady

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cut

142

124

37

182

221

8

28

23

154

306

40

1729

706

217

152

19

8

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Extra Clerk Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY


